PPV weidinger

ESD occupational shoes Dynamic , Clog light construction ESD
-44

« Replaceable Active Comfort insole (Art. 352610)
« ORTHOstat sole possible

« Washable 30 degrees

« Dynamic B ESD outsole white

« Anti-slip TPU outsole

» Knitted textile

« Ladies / Men

« Detail heel strap fixed

Item no. WL61041

Model 37326

Manufacturer ABEBA

Manufacturer article no. 37326-44

GPSR manufacturer data ABEBA Spezialschuh-Ausstatter GmbH

Products for the electronic industry

» -_—— .
3/ é { Q 1/3 www.weidinger.eu
e | T — 26.02.2026




Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

Colour

Standards

Gender

Protective cap

Type of shoes

Safety class

Slip resistance

Shoe width

Material (shoes)

Shoe size EU

ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.

WL61031

WL61033
WL61034
WL61035
WL61036
WL61037
WL61038
WL61039
WL61040
WL61041
WL61042
WL66771

PV weidinger

Schlackenbergstralle 5
DE-66386 St. Ingbert
www.abeba.com

350 mm

250 mm

150 mm

1 pair

1 pair

blue

EN ISO 20347:2012
unisex

no

Clogs

OB

SRC

W10 (standard width)
textile

44

yes

Shoe size EU
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61031
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61031
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61033
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61033
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61034
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61034
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61035
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61035
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61036
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61036
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61037
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61037
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61038
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61038
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61039
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61039
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61040
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61040
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61041
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61041
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61042
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl61042
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl66771
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl66771
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WL66772 47
WL66773 48
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl66772
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl66772
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl66773
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl66773
http://www.tcpdf.org

