

## ESD occupational shoes Dynamic , Clog light construction ESD - 44



- Replaceable Active Comfort insole (Art. 352610)
- ORTHOstat sole possible
- Washable 30 degrees
- Dynamic B ESD outsole white
- Anti-slip TPU outsole
- Knitted textile
- Ladies / Men
- Detail heel strap fixed

Item no.	WL61041
Model	37326
Manufacturer	ABEBA
Manufacturer article no.	37326-44
GPSR manufacturer data	ABEBA Spezialschuh-Ausstatter GmbH

Products for the electronic industry



Schlackenbergstraße 5  
DE-66386 St. Ingbert  
www.abeba.com

Length with packaging	350 mm
Width with packaging	250 mm
Height with packaging	150 mm
Sales unit	1 pair
Content unit	1 pair
Colour	blue
Standards	EN ISO 20347:2012
Gender	unisex
Protective cap	no
Type of shoes	Clogs
Safety class	OB
Slip resistance	SRC
Shoe width	W10 (standard width)
Material (shoes)	textile
Shoe size EU	44
ESD compliant	yes

## Other versions

Item no.	Shoe size EU
WL61031	35
WL61033	36
WL61034	37
WL61035	38
WL61036	39
WL61037	40
WL61038	41
WL61039	42
WL61040	43
<b>WL61041</b>	<b>44</b>
WL61042	45
WL66771	46

WL66772	47
WL66773	48

